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BioindustryPark Silvand-umero

Science Parknd cluster
managing companypb{oPmed
focused onlife sciences and
health, created with the
support ofRegionePiemonte

in the EU programs framework
(beginning 9G)- Operational
since 1998.

Key elements
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AR&D shared facilities and services
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The Bioindustry Park value creation process
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Bloomberg 2017 Healthiest Country Index
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The Italian health

care system

Country

Italy

Iceland
Switzerland
Singapore
Australia
Spain
Japan
Sweden
Israel
Luxembourg
Norway
Austria
Netherlands
France
Finland
Germany
Canada
Cyprus
New Zealand
Greece
Portugal
Ireland

UK.

S. Korea
Malta

Health
grade

93.11
91.21
90.75
90.23
89.24
89.19
89.15
88.92
88.14
87.87
86.81
86.34
85.83
85.59
84.80
84.78
84.57
8452
84.48
84.28
8297
82.52
82.28
82.06
81.27

Health
score

97.44
96.20
94.96
94.11
93.88
94.14
93.69
93.78
92.47
92.90
91.61
90.78
89.94
90,93
8958
89.40
89,53
8917
89.95
8817
88.24
88.53
87.21
8767
86.42

Health risk
penalties

-4.33
-4.99
-4.21
-3.88
-4.64

-4.95
-4.54
-4.85
-4.33
-5.03
-4.81
-4.44
-4.11
-5.34
-4.78
-4.62
-4.96
-4.65
-5.47
-3.89
-5.27
-6.01
-4.94
-5.61
-5.15
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Country

Belgium
Slovenia
Denmark
Chile

Czech Rep.

Cuba
Lebanon
Costa Rica
us.
Croatia
Qatar
Brunei
Estonia
Poland
Bahrain
Maldives

Bosnia & H.

U.AE.
Macedonia
Uruguay
Slovakia
Barbados
Oman
Panama
Albania

Sources: World Health Organization, United Nations Population Division, World Bank

Note: Health grade (X) = Health score (A) - Health risk penalties (B)
A: Health score metrics: 1. mortality by communicable, non-communicable diseases and injuries; 2. life expectancy at the

defining age of birth, childhood, youth and retirement; 3. probability to survive neonatal, into young adulthood and

Health
grade

80.96
80.81
80.36
77.18
75.76
74.23
74.03
73.14
73.05
72.88
71.78
70.21
69.24
68,92
68.73
67.90
67.83
67.30
65.64
65.40
65.10
64.14
62.89
62.39
62.01

Health
score

86.03
86.65
85.02
82.53
81.82
7913
79.55
77.16
7825
78.16
7733
7514
75.67
7534
74.20
71.82
7291
73.56
69.96
70.86
70.54
68.55
67.79
67.13
66.72

Health risk
penalties

-5.07
-5.83
-4.66
-5.35
-6.06

4.90
-5.51
-4.01
-5.21
-5.28
-5.55
-4.92
-6.43
-6.42
-5.46
-3.02
-5.08
-6.26
-432
-5.45
-5.44
-4.41
-4.90
-4.73
—4.71

retirement stages; B: Health risk penalties: 1. behavioral/endogenous factors such as high incidences of population with

elevated level of blood pressure, blood glucose and cholesterol, prevalence of overweight, tobacco use, alcohol

consumption, physical inactivity and childhood malnutrition, as well as mental health and basic vaccination coverage; 2
environmental/exogenous factors such as greenhouse gas emissions per capita and percentage of population with access
to improved drinking water.

Most recent data used. Of the more than 200 countries and regions evaluated, 163 had enough data to be included in the
final outcome; The top 50 are displayed.
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Bloomberg 2019 Healthiest Country Index
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Change
+5
-1
-1
+3
-2
+2
-2
4
+2
-1
-1
+2
-1
e
-2
+1
+7
+1
+4
+2

Economy
Spain

ltaly

Iceland
Japan
Switzerand
Sweden
Australia
Singapore
Norway
Israel
Luxembourg
France
Austria
Finland
Netherlands
Canada

S. Korea
New Zealand
UK.

Ireland

Health Grade
92.75
91.59
91.44
91.38
90.93
90.24
89.75
89.29
89.09
88.15
87.39
86.94
86.30
85.89
85.86
85.70
85.41
85.06
84.28
84.06

Health Score
96.56
9583
96.11
95.59
94.71
94.13
93.96
93.19
93.25
92.01
92.03
91.70
90.81
90.18
90.07
90.31
89.48
89.68
88.74
89.57

XK

Health Risk
Penalties
-3.81
-4.24
-4.67
-4.21
-3.78
-3.89
-4.21
-3.90
-4.16
-3.86
-4.64
-4.76
-4 .51
-4.29
-4.21
-4 .61
-4.07
-4.62
-4.46
-5.51
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Health related sector: a growing competitive
pressure

MACRO TREND
De-materializationof R&Dprocess
Personalise@nd Precise medicine

paradigm
Growthof «healthservicessectorn
Healthsystemsand subsidiarity
Market trends &Servification®f
products
Sustainability

HEALTH CARE SYSTEM &
REGULATIONS
Shrinkingof healthexpensesn mature
market and strongnegotiationon
prices
New controlsystemon therapeutic
efficacy
New medicaldeviceregulation
GDPR
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Complexglobalhealthissues
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